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 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds # 6 er 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er Ergebnis 

 1 Bode, Klaus SLG Hannover-Stadt E 7105 8 8 4 0 0 104 
 2 Berdychowski, Edgar SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 711 9 4 6 1 0 101 
 3 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz SLG Hameln 1 1049 7 5 5 3 0 96 
 4 Birkner, Jürgen SLG Halsbeck 1 12656 5 8 5 2 0 96 
 5 Bretschneider, Rolf SLG Halsbeck 1 12869 4 8 7 1 0 95 
 6 Batzer, Achim SLG Halsbeck 1 22294 4 7 8 1 0 94 
 7 Krüger, Oliver SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 5100 3 8 6 2 1 90 
 8 Heise, Thorsten SLG Hameln 1 20980 3 8 5 4 0 90 
 9 Sowinski, Bernhard SLG Hameln 2 1050 4 6 4 5 0 85 
 10 Henze, Friedhelm SLG Hameln 2 1323 2 9 6 1 0 84 
 11 Franke, Joachim SLG Hannover-Stadt E 19438 4 6 4 2 3 82 
 12 Piech, Janusz Jerzy SLG Harlingerland E 11887 2 7 5 2 3 79 
 13 Cronenberg, Tim SLG NATO Shooting Team North E 3027 3 3 6 4 4 77 
 14 Lambach, Dirk SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 27594 3 2 7 6 1 76 
 15 Hohmeier, Gerhard SLG Hameln 1 32612 2 3 7 5 2 74 
 16 Schütz, Wolfgang SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 34183 1 4 9 2 2 72 
 17 Schulz, Klaus SLG Hameln 0 794 1 3 8 3 4 70 
 18 Piepenschneider, Heinrich  SLG Hameln 2 38920 2 1 7 2 5 61 
 19 Steinmeier, Norbert SLG Achum 1 30097 2 3 3 5 2 58 
 20 Gerlach, Wolfgang SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 28993 1 2 6 2 4 54 
 21 Wurzbach, Joseph-Helmut SLG Hildesheim e.V. 2 26972 0 1 6 5 4 52 
 22 Köster, Torsten SLG Achum 1 27270 2 1 4 5 1 50 
 23 Kruse, Horst SLG Achum 1 7047 2 0 3 6 3 48 
 24 Trampe, Rudolf SLG Hameln 0 35421 0 1 6 3 4 46 
 25 Vollert, Manfred SLG NATO Shooting Team North E 1240 1 2 2 4 4 44 
 26 Koslowski, Joachim SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 19812 0 3 5 0 4 43 
 27 Marx, Peter SLG Achum 0 27803 0 0 3 3 3 27 
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 Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er 6 er Ergebnis Mannschaft 

 1 SLG Halsbeck 1 3 23 20 4 0 13 285 
 2 SLG Hameln 1 3 16 17 12 2 12 260 
 3 SLG Hameln 2 3 16 17 8 5 8 230 
 4 SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 3 9 20 4 10 2 169 
 5 SLG Achum 1 3 4 10 16 6 6 156 
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 Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds # 6 er 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er Ergebnis 
 1 Bode, Klaus SLG Hannover-Stadt E 7105 9 9 2 0 0 107 
 2 Bretschneider, Rolf SLG Halsbeck 1 12869 9 6 5 0 0 104 
 3 Krüger, Oliver SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 5100 8 9 2 1 0 104 
 4 Berdychowski, Edgar SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 711 8 8 4 0 0 104 
 5 Cronenberg, Tim SLG NATO Shooting Team North E 3027 10 3 4 3 0 100 
 6 Schneider, Thomas SLG Steyerberg 1 3306 5 11 3 1 0 100 
 7 Knackstedt, Manfred SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 1457 5 9 5 0 0 95 
 8 Skopp, Fritz SLG Steyerberg 1 25358 5 7 6 2 0 95 
 9 Dietrich, Siegfried SLG Hildesheim e.V. 2 857 4 9 5 2 0 95 
 10 Heise, Thorsten SLG Hameln 1 20980 5 5 8 2 0 93 
 11 Woryna, Hans-Rüdiger SLG Hildesheim e.V. 0 859 4 7 7 2 0 93 
 12 Batzer, Achim SLG Halsbeck 1 22294 5 5 6 3 1 90 
 13 Moldenhauer, Rainer SLG Peine Süd 1 18150 3 4 12 0 1 88 
 14 Wurzbach, Joseph-Helmut SLG Hildesheim e.V. 2 26972 3 7 5 4 1 87 
 15 Birkner, Jürgen SLG Halsbeck 1 12656 4 8 4 2 0 86 
 16 Schlesier, Peter SLG Peine Süd 1 28809 4 6 5 3 1 85 
 17 Schneider, Dieter SLG Steyerberg 1 3591 4 4 6 5 1 85 
 18 Piech, Janusz Jerzy SLG Harlingerland E 11887 2 8 5 3 2 85 
 19 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz SLG Hameln 1 1049 1 7 10 0 2 85 
 20 Lambach, Dirk SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf E 27594 1 4 11 4 0 82 
 21 Franke, Joachim SLG Hannover-Stadt E 19438 3 3 6 6 2 79 
 22 Vollert, Manfred SLG NATO Shooting Team North E 1240 2 1 10 3 4 74 
 23 Trampe, Rudolf SLG Hameln 2 35421 0 5 7 5 3 74 
 24 Schulz, Klaus SLG Hameln 2 794 4 2 4 5 4 73 
 25 Korbella, Hans-Jürgen SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. E 7930 1 4 4 7 3 69 
 26 Sowinski, Bernhard SLG Hameln 2 1050 2 3 7 3 2 68 
 27 Hohmeier, Gerhard SLG Hameln 1 32612 0 5 3 8 3 67 
 28 Gerlach, Wolfgang SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 28993 3 1 5 7 0 64 
 29 Weide, Gernot SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 38417 1 2 3 6 6 58 
 30 Koslowski, Joachim SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 19812 2 2 5 3 3 57 
 31 Schütz, Wolfgang SLG Dorfmark e.V. 0 34183 2 2 4 3 5 57 
 32 Krenz, Siegfried SLG Peine Süd 1 14113 1 3 4 3 5 56 
 33 Lewandrowski,  SLG Peine Süd 0 816 0 3 3 3 4 44 
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 Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er 6 er Ergebnis Mannschaft 

 1 SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 3 26 11 1 0 21 303 
 2 SLG Halsbeck 1 3 19 15 5 1 18 280 
 3 SLG Steyerberg 1 3 22 15 8 1 14 280 
 4 SLG Hameln 1 3 17 21 10 5 6 245 
 5 SLG Peine Süd 1 3 13 21 6 7 8 229 
 6 SLG Hameln 2 3 10 18 13 9 6 215 
 7 SLG Dorfmark e.V. 1 3 5 13 16 9 6 179 


